

Sen. Dan Kotowski

Filed: 5/4/2011

09700SB2458sam005

SDS097 00178 BAS 40178 a

- 1 AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 2458
- 2 AMENDMENT NO. . Amend Senate Bill 2458, AS AMENDED,
- 3 with reference to page and line numbers,
- 4 On page 7, line 18 by deleting "224,067,400" and replacing it
- 5 with "0"; and
- On page 9, line 18 by deleting "308,014,500" and replacing it
- 7 with "602,439,300"; and
- 8 On page 9, line 20 by deleting "4,330,219,200" and replacing
- 9 it with "3,997,865,800".